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Entity Name : THE RIGHT BITE NUTRITION & CATERING SERVICES LLC [1736]

Start Up, Temperature & Process Monitoring

Start up

free ]
Al food handlers have clean uniforms 5]
dcl

Inspection

Handwashing facilty is fully equiped 5]
No pest activity was reported 5]

Allfood areas are clean 5]

Al food contact equipment is cleaned and disinfected

Equipment Check

Operational Check

Food Area Please select -

Select Process | Select Process +

Take Action

Seach  Exermaluser  Logout

Startup, Temperature

&

Process Monitoring

Vehicle Monitoring

== E Toment | = ] [emperature=C | [etontaken ]
Please select - Please select - Please select - Na Defautt=NA

Please select -




N |

S50 o Gandl AS1is)l Oluwioll (Sas s
Salebl Juogs

dly sa) 48132l SUSall slaiel o Ganiy ol (o Gl xtiall GhilgSeall dunio (1Ses
pleball Jad Bxsizo sue &Sao sl e g3bdls i




N

wwall 8 pdall Jud o duledl Ologleoll JBal ) S
Tasligll Olasell dileog sughie cadiils dalsiallg

83La]" Lle adl Gaxb (e sliiell § dondiuall Olasall Candn ol Gaall il oSl
Additional Information - 48Ls] Wleglse" sL> i sehs Ll Add equipment - B}Q_?T

o> eliSon i Josoall 085 2o Lo lxzall sin 3Ll 38 by Golsl Slasall 300 oIS 13]
dniall Gle 83g3g0)l ULl 33cls o doxiiwall Oolasoll ,Lis]

mmmmmmmmm

+ Uasing nornacon

mmmmmmmmmmmmmm

Add Equipment

mmmmmmmmmm

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

++++++

mmmmmmmmmm

Mest Freee




]
]
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
\
4

FOODWATCH
uiilg agall dnio

xosbadll Gle Juaxis ol Goall Bydiall Sy CigS
S iolesgall duaio SN o

) —«<—0O—«<©

Sloglzall @485 £95 2a5 s
zosaill olasy dyyg sl wolball i saill " Smart Permit -3 "
dl>g " real-time - lsall c8oll" 0uss Lle 2l laylaws] iy ol ol Sl 8Ll a0
Ll odn JS 3585 Cumloyicy Giwisdl §38 o 8Liiol) d>gioell dyallg byl das I
duaiall Gob e poraill Fuel Hlicdl puzy

*




E\ \

Suilgsrgd)l deain JM5 (o
dall memall s Lsdl Gle Glile3eall duaie sclus @&

(ol sabsitobastps (2)
) 4

(3630 oebolioll GsLs sl o3 @
) 4




&

FOOD WATCH
udilg agall dnio

foodwatch.dm.gov.ae 2019 Jo3l d=dbll



